
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 06-07-24  237 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:26 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  5  385114 BE 204126323 10.23220 1893.6928    1 
   2 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 21  380880 BE 204491723 10.21340 1889.5981    2 
   3 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13  5  345913 BE 105350222 10.04054 1879.0429    3 
   4 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11 10  381742 BE 206784523 10.23500 1872.8144    4 
   5 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11  4       2 BE 200442221 10.23550 1872.0490    5 
   6 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11  2       3 DV 476645623 10.24070 1870.2147    6 
   7 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11  6       4 BE 206783723 10.27080 1842.9771    7 
   8 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11  1       5 BE 202023922 10.27490 1836.9172    8 
   9 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13  7       2 BE 105351622 10.08284 1835.3419    9 
  10 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13 11       3 BE 105333423 10.08324 1834.6929   10 
  11 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  2  373533 BE 105651622 10.23400 1834.0409   11 
  12 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  4  369790 BE 206909023 10.21460 1832.7606   12 
  13 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  1       2 BE 211970722 10.28090 1829.8343   13 
  14 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 18       3 BE 202792220 10.28440 1824.7205   14 
  15 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  1  371623 BE 112562321 10.23408 1824.5434   15 
  16 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  5       4 BE 211975322 10.28480 1824.1379   16 
  17 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11  3       6 BE 202022322 10.29200 1823.6083   17 
  18 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13  3       4 BE 105354522 10.09504 1822.1292   18 
  19 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  4       2 BE 207074621 10.31450 1818.7202   19 
  20 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  1       3 BE 207079821 10.31520 1817.7187   20 
  21 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  3       4 BE 207078021 10.32030 1816.1471   21 
  22 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  4       2 BE 106314422 10.24388 1815.9250   22 
  23 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  2       5 BE 204126423 10.32050 1815.8617   23 
  24 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  5       3 BE 106352419 10.24548 1813.5618   24 
  25 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  6       4 BE 106085523 10.24578 1813.1194   25 
  26 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  1       2 BE 105651522 10.26030 1812.8270   26 
  27 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 19  7  361036 BE 105340323 10.19320 1809.4019   27 
  28 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  7       5 BE 106305622 10.25328 1807.9739   28 
  29 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  8  1  368041 BE 200544921 10.23518 1805.3320   29 
  30 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  8       5 BE 211975622 10.31020 1804.8334   30 
  31 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  4       6 BE 213124821 10.31510 1797.8759   31 
  32 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 17  354128 BE 105777123 10.17490 1790.1828   32 
  33 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE 11  3  372919 BE 202069322 10.29320 1779.7598   33 
  34 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  7  365656 BE 106399322 10.25290 1779.4923   34 
  35 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  3       6 BE 106361519 10.28518 1779.2640   35 
  36 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE 11 11       2 BE 206837223 10.29390 1778.7694   36 
  37 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  2       7 BE 211976822 10.34110 1778.2896   37 
  38 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE 11  2       3 BE 200642721 10.29480 1777.4976   38 
  39 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  1       2 BE 112499921 10.27020 1766.1697   39 
  40 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 30       2 BE 105777523 10.20380 1765.0507   40 
  41 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13 12       5 BE 105334923 10.16343 1759.7297   41 
  42 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15 10  383583 BE 205161823 10.38510 1752.7210   42 
  43 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  1       2 BE 200516321 10.31590 1744.4296   43 
  44 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  8       7 BE 106364119 10.33228 1741.6018   44 
  45 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  1  358042 BE 113455820 10.25412 1740.7157   45 
  46 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  5       2 BE 113548521 10.25432 1740.4336   46 
  47 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 19  1       2 BE 114610922 10.27280 1740.2121   47 
  48 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13  2       6 BE 113471721 10.18493 1739.8154   48 
  49 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  2       3 BE 620514522 10.32480 1737.7350   49 
  50 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE 11  4       4 BE 202069922 10.34580 1734.7759   50 
  51 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  6  377942 BE 105836419 10.37550 1734.3419   51 
  52 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11 11       7 BE 206786323 10.40120 1733.6149   52 
  53 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    4  2  361718 BE 105362923 10.28413 1733.2929   53 
  54 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE 11 10       5 BE 202067222 10.35160 1732.3583   54 
  55 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA 10  3  367356 BE 113459622 10.32110 1731.3141   55 
  56 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 25       3 BE 105776423 10.24340 1731.1129   56 
  57 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 20       4 BE 103130319 10.24360 1730.8309   57 
  58 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA 10  2       2 BE 113519422 10.32200 1730.0911   58 
  59 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  8  7       2 BE 206954223 10.32468 1729.6785   59 
  60 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 10       5 BE 106163122 10.24550 1728.1562   60 
  61 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15  1       2 BE 205160423 10.42180 1725.5196   61 
  62 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13 10       7 BE 105334523 10.20403 1723.7760   62 
  63 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  2       8 BE 112562221 10.35558 1721.0346   63 
  64 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  6       6 BE 204123823 10.43580 1719.5148   64 
  65 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  9       9 BE 106065023 10.36198 1717.8524   65 
  66 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    4  3       2 BE 113633621 10.30483 1715.8891   66 
  67 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 15       8 BE 200913323 10.42060 1714.9032   67 
  68 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 21       6 BE 111686418 10.26400 1713.5226   68 
  69 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32  9       7 BE 111689818 10.26420 1713.2463   69 
  70 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 20       9 BE 200910423 10.42210 1712.9750   70 
  70 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 22      10 BE 204491823 10.42210 1712.9750   70 
  72 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  7      11 BE 203892022 10.42240 1712.5899   72 
  73 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 11      12 BE 200915023 10.42300 1711.8202   73 



  74 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 27       8 BE 106164022 10.26560 1711.3144   74 
  75 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 13      13 BE 211972722 10.42340 1711.3075   75 
  76 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  4       3 BE 109694618 10.34300 1704.6900   76 
  77 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  2       3 BE 106128719 10.30042 1704.3938   77 
  78 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11 10       4 BE 113497320 10.34410 1703.2342   78 
  79 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15  4       3 BE 205163023 10.45360 1700.2793   79 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 06-07-24  130 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:22 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  2  385114 BE 204126323 10.23220 1893.6928    1 
   2 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18  9  380880 BE 204491723 10.21340 1889.5981    2 
   3 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  6  381742 BE 206784523 10.23500 1872.8144    3 
   4 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  1       2 DV 476645623 10.24070 1870.2147    4 
   5 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  3       3 BE 206783723 10.27080 1842.9771    5 
   6 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2  345913 BE 105333423 10.08324 1834.6929    6 
   7 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  2  2  369790 BE 206909023 10.21460 1832.7606    7 
   8 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  1       2 BE 204126423 10.32050 1815.8617    8 
   9 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  2  1  371623 BE 106085523 10.24578 1813.1194    9 
  10 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  2  361036 BE 105340323 10.19320 1809.4019   10 
  11 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  17 11  354128 BE 105777123 10.17490 1790.1828   11 
  12 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE  6  6  372919 BE 206837223 10.29390 1778.7694   12 
  13 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  17 16       2 BE 105777523 10.20380 1765.0507   13 
  14 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  3       2 BE 105334923 10.16343 1759.7297   14 
  15 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15 10  383583 BE 205161823 10.38510 1752.7210   15 
  16 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  7       4 BE 206786323 10.40120 1733.6149   16 
  17 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    2  1  361718 BE 105362923 10.28413 1733.2929   17 
  18 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  17 14       3 BE 105776423 10.24340 1731.1129   18 
  19 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  5  4  368041 BE 206954223 10.32468 1729.6785   19 
  20 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15  1       2 BE 205160423 10.42180 1725.5196   20 
  21 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  1       3 BE 105334523 10.20403 1723.7760   21 
  22 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  3       3 BE 204123823 10.43580 1719.5148   22 
  23 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  2  2       2 BE 106065023 10.36198 1717.8524   23 
  24 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18  6       2 BE 200913323 10.42060 1714.9032   24 
  25 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18  8       3 BE 200910423 10.42210 1712.9750   25 
  25 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18 10       4 BE 204491823 10.42210 1712.9750   25 
  27 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18  3       5 BE 200915023 10.42300 1711.8202   27 
  28 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15  4       3 BE 205163023 10.45360 1700.2793   28 
  29 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14 14       2 BE 105349223 10.32320 1698.7265   29 
  30 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  5       3 BE 105352023 10.33030 1694.6069   30 
  31 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18  5       6 BE 200912923 10.45110 1691.4218   31 
  31 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18 12       7 BE 200911923 10.45110 1691.4218   31 
  33 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  4       4 BE 105334123 10.24433 1689.6746   33 
  34 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  4  1  367356 BE 105920423 10.37580 1685.3770   34 
  35 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  1  1  368123 BE 206968923 10.38352 1684.1055   35 
  36 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  4       4 BE 105354423 10.34520 1680.2792   36 
  36 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14 10       5 BE 105348823 10.34520 1680.2792   36 
  38 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARIE THERES COURT-S  1  1  357658 BE 105358123 10.32560 1679.6713   38 
  39 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  7       6 BE 105350023 10.35020 1678.9769   39 
  40 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  2  377942 BE 105601023 10.46480 1666.4109   40 
  41 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  5  3       2 BE 206953223 10.41478 1659.3622   41 
  42 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  5  5       3 BE 206956323 10.41578 1658.1162   42 
  43 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14 11       7 BE 105491623 10.38090 1654.9897   43 
  44 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18  1       8 BE 200913723 10.50340 1651.9300   44 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 06-07-24  107 VIEUX            Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  5  345913 BE 105350222 10.04054 1879.0429    1 
   2 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  4  3  381742 BE 200442221 10.23550 1872.0490    2 
   3 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  4  1       2 BE 202023922 10.27490 1836.9172    3 
   4 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  7       2 BE 105351622 10.08284 1835.3419    4 
   5 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  2  373533 BE 105651622 10.23400 1834.0409    5 
   6 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12  1  380880 BE 211970722 10.28090 1829.8343    6 
   7 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12 11       2 BE 202792220 10.28440 1824.7205    7 
   8 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  1  371623 BE 112562321 10.23408 1824.5434    8 
   9 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12  5       3 BE 211975322 10.28480 1824.1379    9 
  10 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  4  2       3 BE 202022322 10.29200 1823.6083   10 
  11 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  3       3 BE 105354522 10.09504 1822.1292   11 
  12 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  3  385114 BE 207074621 10.31450 1818.7202   12 



  13 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  1       2 BE 207079821 10.31520 1817.7187   13 
  14 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  2       3 BE 207078021 10.32030 1816.1471   14 
  15 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  4       2 BE 106314422 10.24388 1815.9250   15 
  16 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  5       3 BE 106352419 10.24548 1813.5618   16 
  17 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  1       2 BE 105651522 10.26030 1812.8270   17 
  18 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  6       4 BE 106305622 10.25328 1807.9739   18 
  19 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  3  1  368041 BE 200544921 10.23518 1805.3320   19 
  20 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12  8       4 BE 211975622 10.31020 1804.8334   20 
  21 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12  4       5 BE 213124821 10.31510 1797.8759   21 
  22 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE  5  3  372919 BE 202069322 10.29320 1779.7598   22 
  23 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  7  365656 BE 106399322 10.25290 1779.4923   23 
  24 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  3       5 BE 106361519 10.28518 1779.2640   24 
  25 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12  2       6 BE 211976822 10.34110 1778.2896   25 
  26 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE  5  2       2 BE 200642721 10.29480 1777.4976   26 
  27 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  1       2 BE 112499921 10.27020 1766.1697   27 
  28 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  2  1  369790 BE 200516321 10.31590 1744.4296   28 
  29 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  7       6 BE 106364119 10.33228 1741.6018   29 
  30 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  1  358042 BE 113455820 10.25412 1740.7157   30 
  31 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  5       2 BE 113548521 10.25432 1740.4336   31 
  32 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  5  1  361036 BE 114610922 10.27280 1740.2121   32 
  33 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  2       4 BE 113471721 10.18493 1739.8154   33 
  34 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  2  2       2 BE 620514522 10.32480 1737.7350   34 
  35 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE  5  4       3 BE 202069922 10.34580 1734.7759   35 
  36 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  6  377942 BE 105836419 10.37550 1734.3419   36 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


